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RATE LIST

HS N CODE - 5208

DESIGN NO DESCRIPTION
799 - 796
742-748
709-704
718-715
726-722
765-715

TOP - VISCOSE SILK DIGITAL PRINT WITH EMBROIDERY
BOTTOM - COTTON SATIN
DUPATTA - CHIFFON DIGITAL PRINTED

TOTAL AMOUNT AVG. RATE
17940/- 1495/-

llana

Manufactured by : Sahiba Limited
Riny
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